
Information

Description:KE01/DEM/TWMP Vehicle Fitting Kit
Bid invitation number:6300035679
Version:        5

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 08.04.2021 14:00:00
Tech Opening date: 08.04.2021 14:00:00
Created On: 10.03.2021 06:41:53

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:

Corrigendum -3

Tender due date has extended from 05.04..2021 @ 14:00 Hrs to 08.04.2021 @ 14.00 Hrs

----------------------------------------------------
Corrigendum -2

Tender due date has extended from 31.03.2021 @ 14:00 Hrs to 05.04.2021 @ 14.00 Hrs

-----------------------------------------------
Corrigendum -1

a) Tender Due date has extended from 25.03.2021 @ 14:00 Hrs to 31.03.2021 @ 14:00 Hrs

b) Non - Competition Agreement validity period extended from Five years to 10 Years (Revised Format enclosed) &
NCA to be executed on minimum  Rs 100 stamp paper.
---------------------------------------
Bids are invited by the DGM (Defence Materials), EM Division, Defence Purchase, BEML Limited, BEML Nagar
Post KGF- 563115 in “Two Bid System” from eligible firms through e-mode for supply of 350 Nos of Vehicle fitment
kit to part number 710MP01068

Following tender details are enclosed at collaboration folder
a) Tenders Terms & Conditions



Information

Description:KE01/DEM/TWMP Vehicle Fitting Kit
Bid invitation number:6300035679
Version:        5

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

b) Drawing
c) Technical Bid
d) Procurement Technical Specifications (PTS)
e) Non – Disclosure Agreement (NDA)
f) Integrity Pact (IP)
g) Non- Competition Agreement (NCA)
h) General Terms & Conditions - Applicable to contracts & purchase orders - 8205350535 Dtd 16th August 2012
are uploaded in folder
Attachments:

Tender_Terms_Conditions

Gen_TC_2_Bid

Drawing

Integrity_Pact

NCA Format

NDA Format

PTS

Technical_Bid

Revised NCA  Format

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 710MP01069 VEHICLE FITTING KIT
(T-90 TWMP)

 00:00:00 350.000  SET

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


